58 © 2017 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • Marine/Subsea Catalog
Dimensions in Inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice.
S
U
B
S
E
A

32 – .265 (6.7) I.D.
33 – .510 (13.0) I.D.
How To Order
Sample Part Number 667-241 -S 6 03 -6
Series
(See Table I)
667-241 = Plug Cover
667-242 = Receptacle Cover
Attachment Type
-D = Bead Chain, Cres., Passivate
-F = Wire Rope, Nylon Jacket
-G =  Nylon Rope
-H = SST Wire Rope, Fluoropolymer Jacket
-N = No Attachment
-R = Wire Rope, PVC Jacket
-S = SST Sash Chain
-T = SST Wire Rope, No Jacket
-U = SST Wire Rope, Polyurethane Jacket
“SST” = Stainless Steel
Shell Size 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 12, 14, 15, 21
Attachment Code
(See Table II)
Small Ring = 01 thru 06
Solid Ring = 14 thru 33
Attachment Length (inches)
Omit for attachment Type N (No Attachment) Example
“-6” equals six inch length
59© 2017 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • Marine/Subsea Catalog
Dimensions in Inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice.
S
U
B
S
E
A
 S
H
A
L
L
O
W
 W
A
T
E
R
:
A
Q
U
A
M
O
U
S
E
™
Rev. 04.04.23
SERIES 802 2400M / 3500 PSI
Ultraminiature Subsea Connectors
667-241 and 667-242 3500 PSI
Protective covers
Table V: Lanyard Options